Artist
Asleep At The Wheel

The Whites

Dave Dudley

Vern Stovall & Phil Baugh
Johnny Paycheck

Waylon Jennings

Porter Wagoner

Molly & the Haymakers

Joe Stampley

Jimmy Wakely

Johnny Horton

Wilma Lee & Stoney Cooper
Wynn Stewart

Hank Williams, Jr.

The Carter Sisters & Mother Maybelle
Patsy Cline

Slim Whitman

Luke Gibbons

Randy Travis

Mel Tillis

Hawkshaw Hawkins

Red Sovine
Rose Maddox
Randy King
Sonny James
Conway Twitty
Vince Gill
Kevin Welch
John Anderson
Judy Lynn
Stonewall Jackson
Robin Lee
George Jones
Webb Pierce
Bonnie Owens
Don Williams

Good 'N Country 10-9-2021 playlist

Title

Take Me Back To Tulsa

(with George Strait & Willie Nelson)
Hangin' Around

Listen Betty (I'm Singing Your Song)
Country Guitar

The Lovin' Machine

Rainy Day Woman

Y'All Come

He Comes Around

If You Touch Me (You've Got To Love Me)

Try To Understand

I'm Ready If You're Willing

Row Number Two, Seat Number Three
Something Pretty

A Baby Again

Gotta Find Me Somebody To Love
Back In Baby's Arms

My Little Lady

If You Think You've Got Heartaches
Out Of My Bones

Burning Memories

The Longer We're Together (The More
We Drift Apart)

I'm Glad You Found A Place For Me
Fountain Of Youth

| Don't Want To Be With Me (Without You)

Behind The Tear

The Games That Daddies Play
One More Last Chance

Til | See You Again

Nashville Tears

Who Am | Trying To Convince
While The Daisies Grow Free
Nothin' But You

Tall Tall Trees

All Night Long

Lie A Little

Ghost Story

Album

Half A Hundred Years

Y'All Come (LP)

Yodeling (LP)

Solid Ground

Walking The Streets (LP)

Don Williams Volume Il (LP)

Label
Home Records

Elektra / Curb
Mercury
Longhorn
Little Darlin'
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Reprise

Dot

Capitol
Columbia
Hickory
Capitol
MGM

RCA Victor
Decca
Imperial
Bonanza
Dreamworks
MCA

King

Decca
Columbia
Band Box
Capitol
MCA
MCA
Reprise
BNA
United Artists
Columbia
Atlantic
Mercury
Decca
Tally

ABC / Dot

Year
2021

1982
1970
1965
1966
1974
1963
1991
1972
1949
1956
1956
1968
1969
1950
1963
1963
1968
1998
1977
1949

1955
1954
1966
1965
1976
1993
1990
1993
1966
1967
1991
1957
1960
1964
1974



Jennifer McCarter & the McCarters
Carson Robison & Bud Billings
Jimmie Rodgers

Mel Street

Wild Rose

Southern Pacific (w/ Emmylou Harris)
Lloyd Green

Up And Gone

When Your Hair Has Turned To Silver
Never No Mo' Blues

Borrowed Angel

There Goes My Love

Thing About You

Promises, Promises

Mr. Nashville Sound (LP)

Warner Brothers
Victor

Victor

Tandem

Capitol

Warner Brothers
Chart

1989
1931
1928
1970
1990
1985
1967



