Good 'N Country 10-9-2021 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Asleep At The Wheel	Take Me Back To Tulsa	Half A Hundred Years	Home Records	2021
	(with George Strait & Willie Nelson)			
The Whites	Hangin' Around		Elektra / Curb	1982
Dave Dudley	Listen Betty (I'm Singing Your Song)		Mercury	1970
Vern Stovall & Phil Baugh	Country Guitar		Longhorn	1965
Johnny Paycheck	The Lovin' Machine		Little Darlin'	1966
Waylon Jennings	Rainy Day Woman		RCA Victor	1974
Porter Wagoner	Y'All Come	Y'All Come (LP)	RCA Victor	1963
Molly & the Haymakers	He Comes Around		Reprise	1991
Joe Stampley	If You Touch Me (You've Got To Love Me)		Dot	1972
Jimmy Wakely	Try To Understand		Capitol	1949
Johnny Horton	I'm Ready If You're Willing		Columbia	1956
Wilma Lee & Stoney Cooper	Row Number Two, Seat Number Three		Hickory	1956
Wynn Stewart	Something Pretty		Capitol	1968
Hank Williams, Jr.	A Baby Again		MGM	1969
The Carter Sisters & Mother Maybelle	Gotta Find Me Somebody To Love		RCA Victor	1950
Patsy Cline	Back In Baby's Arms		Decca	1963
Slim Whitman	My Little Lady	Yodeling (LP)	Imperial	1963
Luke Gibbons	If You Think You've Got Heartaches		Bonanza	1968
Randy Travis	Out Of My Bones		Dreamworks	1998
Mel Tillis	Burning Memories		MCA	1977
Hawkshaw Hawkins	The Longer We're Together (The More		King	1949
	We Drift Apart)			
Red Sovine	I'm Glad You Found A Place For Me		Decca	1955
Rose Maddox	Fountain Of Youth		Columbia	1954
Randy King	I Don't Want To Be With Me (Without You)		Band Box	1966
Sonny James	Behind The Tear		Capitol	1965
Conway Twitty	The Games That Daddies Play		MCA	1976
Vince Gill	One More Last Chance		MCA	1993
Kevin Welch	Til I See You Again		Reprise	1990
John Anderson	Nashville Tears	Solid Ground	BNA	1993
Judy Lynn	Who Am I Trying To Convince		United Artists	1966
Stonewall Jackson	While The Daisies Grow Free		Columbia	1967
Robin Lee	Nothin' But You		Atlantic	1991
George Jones	Tall Tall Trees		Mercury	1957
Webb Pierce	All Night Long	Walking The Streets (LP)	Decca	1960
Bonnie Owens	Lie A Little	Dan Williams Values III (LD)	Tally	1964
Don Williams	Ghost Story	Don Williams Volume III (LP)	ABC / Dot	1974

Jennifer McCarter & the McCarters	Up And Gone		Warner Brothers	1989
Carson Robison & Bud Billings	When Your Hair Has Turned To Silver		Victor	1931
Jimmie Rodgers	Never No Mo' Blues		Victor	1928
Mel Street	Borrowed Angel		Tandem	1970
Wild Rose	There Goes My Love		Capitol	1990
Southern Pacific (w/ Emmylou Harris)	Thing About You		Warner Brothers	1985
Lloyd Green	Promises, Promises	Mr. Nashville Sound (LP)	Chart	1967